
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

WC07

T01

T04

T02

T05

T03

T06

T07

T08

T11

T09

T12

T13

T10

WC01
WC02

WC03

WC04

WC05

WC06

240000

240000

60
00

00

60
00

00

¯
Legend

Site Boundary
Proposed Infrastructure

Substation Compound
Temporary Construction Compound
Crane Pad
Hardstanding
Temporary SPEN Construction
Compound
Borrow Pit Search Area

! Wind Turbine
Carrick Access Track - New
Construction
Carrick Access Track - Existing
Forestry Track to be Upgraded

Watercourse crossing
!( Upgraded
!( New

1:25,000 @ A3

0 1.50.75
Km

© Crown Copyright 2021. All rights reserved. 
Ordnance Survey Licence 0100031673.

Carrick Windfarm
Figure 4.1: Site Layout 
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